STATE OF OREGON 21758	UNIFORM COMMER	17(1)	•				
	MEAL PROPERTY EARTH 1.00						
THIS	FORM FOR COUNTY FI	· 01111 UCC_7/	Vol male para 24 on				
	alialina colle il anno anno	LING OFFICER US	E ONLY Page CIS				
1A. Debtor Name(s):	A SOLIT	The part of the pa	the thirt about 1 met animamor and				
1A. Debbor Name(s): See Attached Exhibit dated July 17, 1996.	WESTERN BANK, Washington Mutual	: a division of Bank	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):				
The Debtor Mailing Address(es): PO BOX 325 RENO, OR 97627	2B. Address of Secured Painformation is obtainable: 421 South 7th Street P.O. Box 669 Kiamath Falls, OR 97		rity 4B. Address of Assignee:				
This financing statement	, 0,1	001-0322					
This financing statement covers the following typ	es (or items) of property (check	f applicables					
The goods are to become fixtures on:		Triousia),					
The above minerals or the like death if		The above timber is ata	Odina en				
(describe real estate)	as and oil) or accounts will be fir	anced at the wellhand	runing on:				
The above minerals or the like (including g (describe real estate)  See Attached	Exhibit to UCC Financing	Cinton on the Contract of	minehead of the well or mine located on:				
		, CHINELLE CHINES.	lithe 49 4655				
record owner is:	or record in the real estate reco	Pelle did as	not have an interest of record) The name of				
Check box if products of collateral are also carbon photospare.	1000	ius. (If the debtor does	not have an interest of record) The name of				
earbon, photographic or other reproduction of this By:	overed Nur	nber of attached addition	ni ohaasa				
by: Eller of this	orm, financing statement or sec	inty agreement agrees	w offeets:				
The state of		165: VIII	a linancing statement under ORS Chapter 79.				
Signature(s) of the debtor required in most cases.	-	The state of	Chelory for				
	Sig	nature(s) of Secured Per	y in cases covered by ORS 79.4020				
LEASE TYPE THIS FORM.	INSTRUCTIONS		y in cases covered by ORS 79.4020				
the space provided for any item(s) on this fame.	TELLIA MONO						
the space provided for any item(s) on this form is to need to be presented to the county filing officer. is form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the co	inadequate, the item(s) should t	e continued on addition.					
is form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the co ate. Send the Original to the county filling officer. By the recording process is completed the county is	TO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE AN	IYTHING TO THIS FORM	sneets. Only one copy of such additional				
THE COURT OF THE C	A THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	M	97				
or the recording process is completed the county in	Eng officer was		Tomic carmot be filed with the Secretary				
To contratigue this document	will be the country the country	ent to the party indicated	The printed termination				
RECORDING FEE must accompany the documer	it. The fee is \$5.00 per name		white the ment below				
sure that the financing statement has been properly	/ Signed Do not at all the purget.		11				
sure that the financing statement has been properling Party contact name:	DO NOT BIGHT the termin	ation statement (below) u	intil this document is to be to be				
ing Daniel							
ling Party telephone number:		TERMIN	ATION STATEMENT				
Return to: (name and address)	This	Bistement of source	<u> </u>				
WESTERN BANK, a division of Wa Klamath Falls Branch 421 South 7th Street P.O. Boy 880	shington Mutual Bankes	suant to the Uniform Com onger claims a security in ring the recording number	of financing is presented for filing imercial Code. The Secured Party terest in the financing statement of shown above.				
Klamath Falls, OR 97601-0322			i				
+							
Please do not type outside of bracketed area.	1 1		1				

July 17, 1996

This Exhibit is attached to and is a part of the UCC Financing Statement executed in connection with a loan between WESTERN BASE, a division of Washington Mutual Bank and

RYCHETSKY JR, EDWARD (SSN or TIN: 540-54-2597) RYCHETSKY, VALERI R (SSN or TIN: 545-74-3895)

COLLATERAL DESCRIPTION:All Fixtures; whether any of the foregoing is owned now or acquired later; all accessions, additions, replacements, and substitutions relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds relating to any of the foregoing (including insurance, general intangibles, and accounts proceeds), together with the following specifically described property: SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT

This Financing Statement is to be recorded in the real estate records. Some or all of the collateral is located on the following described real estate: REAL ESTATE LOCATED AT 14917 STAGECOACH RD. KENO, OR 97827, KLAMATH COUNTY

This Exhibit is executed on the same date as the UCC Financing Statement by WESTERN BANK, a division of Washington Mutual Bank and the undersigned.

Taliri A. Mishitah

WESTERN, BANK, a division of Washington Mutual Bank

Signature(s) of Secured Party (ies)

## WINDOW BID

CUSTOMER HAME: ED RYCHETSKY
ADDRESS: 14917 STAGECOACH
CITY, STATEZEP KENO, OREGON
PHONE: 884-5583

FAX:

NOSE REPLACEMENT WINDOWS

21973

FRAME COLOR:

WHITE or ALMOND

CITY:

PHONE

3.4	II CADD		<u> </u>	FR	AME				GLAS	S		T	VARIATIONS	7	
	ILGARD		STD	T.1.	v	CL	G	L	A	CLR	Т	SPC		-	
W	INDOWS		Λ	A	1	w	R	0	R G	1	1	1	1	j	
			L	L	N	0	l î	w	G A	_	1	SZ	&		
			U	U	Y	o	D	"	O S		N	DR	SPECIAL		
	Y SCHEDULE		M	M	L	D	s	E	N	P	١.	RE	SIZE	SELL	1 1
3	LIVING ROOF				V2			X	<del> ``</del>			IRU	(N. F. S.)	EACH	TOTAL
一十	UTILITY SM. BATH	3030 XO			V2			X		_		<del> </del>		196.97	590.90
H	KITCHEN	3030 XO	$\vdash$		V2			Х				<del>                                     </del>		143.87	143.87
<del>                                   </del>	KITCHEN	5040 XO			V2			X						143.87 206.31	143.87
F	SLIDER	5030 XO 6068 PD			V2			Х			-			177.01	206.31
1	BATHROOM	3040 XO			V2			X						517.39	177.01
1	DENISE	6040 XO			V2 V2			Х						165.31	517.39 165.31
3	MASTER BED				$\frac{V_2}{V_2}$			X	-					225.53	225.53
1	GARAGE	4030 XQ	1		V2 V2			Х						160.43	481.30
				$\dashv$	<u> '</u>				$\vdash$					143.33	143.33
			_	$\neg$	$\dashv$				-		-				14555
<u> </u>					_		-								
				$\neg \neg$					-	$\dashv$			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	<del> </del>					$\neg \uparrow$			-	$\dashv$					
-								_	-	$\dashv$	$\dashv$				
-	<del> </del>								_	_					
<u> </u>	<del>                                     </del>		-							_	_				
-	<del> </del>				_	_		•				_		<del></del>	
				-											
			$\dashv$												
			-	$\dashv$						_					
			_	-	$\dashv$	-	$\dashv$			-					
			-	+	+	-+	-+		-+			_			
<u> </u>			_	$\dashv$	$\dashv$	$\dashv$	-+	-		-		-4			
<u> </u>				_	_	$\dashv$	-	-+							
<u> </u>					$\neg$	$\neg +$	$\dashv$	-+	-+	-	-				
<u> </u>					$\neg \uparrow$	$\neg \uparrow$	$\neg +$		-+						
			$\perp$				_	_	_	-+-	$\dashv$				
14	v	inyi CoL: V2 = Vinyi 2	V4 = Vin	yl 4 serie	n. Wood	Cled Col	. X-2	o (mah li			<u> </u>		6- w/ 6-3/16" Jamb Liner.		
Total		Additional Notae: Sp	ocial aiz	a colum	a: Z = 2	ber. H	= 11 her	frame		m, 4-3/1	4-JEE9	Liner, X	6- w/ 6-9/16" Jamb Liner.	SUB TOTAL	2,794.81
Wds														SALES TAX	
														LABOR	1,230.00
Bid Aco	opted By:			_		. D	sted:			-		_		TOTAL	\$4,024.81
		A	per ter	une and	ocadic	ons not	ad bern	and at	ached b				% DEPOSIT ON ORDER I		DELEVERY
		n	in door	stice je	specifi	cally N	OT PE	LANY	JOB PL	ANS A	ND S	PECIFI	his bid is valid for	O DAYS	
													CALIFORNIA MEDICAL OCIDITARIS ECI	nea,	
\pr-96 10:	22 AM				1	By:									
										2.1		-		C:VPBPWILGRE	95VRYCHETSKW81
CT.	TE OF OREC				_										
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.															
E:1_	Filed for record at request of AmeriTitle 22nd														
riic ~f	u ior record a				<u> </u>				rre					ne22n	
OI _	July		ı.D.,					21		o'clo	ck _		M., and duly record		M96
	on Page 21971														
EET	FEE \$15.00 Bernetha G Letsch, County Clerk														
ret	\$ \$12.00										Ву		June 1	$\sim$	بلنعه
													X		
	Contract Con												0		